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Women / XS / Sr. A2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Johnson306
Capital Round Rock

9.650 9.750 9.7009.500 38.600
1T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Payton Green385
Texas Elite

9.650 9.650 9.5009.600 38.400
1T 2T 1T 2 2 

2 

Sedona Mills288
Flipnastics

9.550 9.450 9.2509.450 37.700
4T 6 5 5T 3 

3 

Alex Pujol147
WOGA

9.200 9.600 9.2509.550 37.600
10T 4 3 5T 4 

4 

Samantha Gregory391
Waxahachie

9.400 9.650 9.1509.100 37.300
7 2T 9T 8 5T

5T

Maria Quarles148
WOGA

9.500 9.000 9.4009.400 37.300
6 12T 6T 3T 5T

5T

Lorena Hernandez Lofzang109
Texas Dynamix Plano

8.600 9.500 9.4009.600 37.100
15 5 1T 3T 7T

7T

Meagan Murphy144
WOGA

9.600 9.400 9.1009.000 37.100
3 7 12T 9T 7T

7T

Lillian Ellerman271
Zenith

9.550 9.000 9.2009.100 36.850
4T 12T 9T 7 9 

9 

Leighton Weber326
Rogue

8.900 9.350 9.1009.400 36.750
12T 8 6T 9T 10 

10 

Elizabeth Iannuccilli190
Texas Dynasty

9.300 9.150 8.9009.250 36.600
9 10 8 13 11 

11 

Maddy Greaves372
NHGA

9.200 9.250 9.1009.000 36.550
10T 9 12T 9T 12 

12 

Samantha Ramirez323
Rogue

9.350 8.550 9.1009.100 36.100
8 15 9T 9T 13 

13 

Ellie Dickinson338
Moxie

8.900 8.950 8.8008.800 35.450
12T 14 14 14 14 

14 

Madilyn Tennison118
Texas East

8.900 9.050 8.7008.500 35.150
12T 11 15 15 15 

15 
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